Nummer
5490409
5490410
5490406
5490411
5490405
5490403
5490407
5490404
5490408
5490402
3299559
3299558
3299557
3299556
3299555
3299554
3299553
3299552
3299551
5490413
5490414
5490415
5490412
5490416
5490417

CORONAVIRUS SARS-CoV-2 (PCR)

nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar

Influenza A (ohne HIN1) RNA-Nw.



