Nummer	CORONAVIRUS SARS-CoV-2 (PCR)	Influenza A (ohne H1N1) RNA-Nw.
5490409	nicht nachweisbar	,
5490410	nicht nachweisbar	
5490406	nicht nachweisbar	
5490411	nicht nachweisbar	
5490405	nicht nachweisbar	
5490403	nicht nachweisbar	
5490407	nicht nachweisbar	
5490404	nicht nachweisbar	
5490408	nicht nachweisbar	
5490402	nicht nachweisbar	
3299559	nicht nachweisbar	
3299558	nicht nachweisbar	
3299557	nicht nachweisbar	
3299556	nicht nachweisbar	
3299555	nicht nachweisbar	
3299554	nicht nachweisbar	
3299553	nicht nachweisbar	
3299552	nicht nachweisbar	
3299551	nicht nachweisbar	
5490413	nicht nachweisbar	
5490414	nicht nachweisbar	
5490415	nicht nachweisbar	
5490412	nicht nachweisbar	
5490416	nicht nachweisbar	
5490417	nicht nachweisbar	